
This report provided free of charge by:

USA Direct Auto

421 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77076

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/17/25 at
1:41:24 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

02/20/2023
Accident reported with another motor vehicle
Functional damage reported
Airbags did not deploy

Event 2

Accident reported

8  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

60,994  Last reported odometer reading

2022 HYUNDAI

ELANTRA LIMITED

VIN: KMHLP4AG1NU364970
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/GPuusXQr-RtJfZD9NmPYgHeqzB_397jdwTuM2x2Ks1cLmkZdc3ypYfJM459q7EMsVpOK9QmpnvpYluJ43IREMb8r5vYhqneUbjAyQNxqAHoiuadnyWu9ogST3xeXwsp9zW4o_ZSb_gdszGwI12RLnPbe_w8vCfuNV80qbW0v0abJ_SqQRI_E2le4mb33Lt7GL5ppSeiX6IESfdA5mUGFYiKAVINl6x0R-R8mEMeyqi01lpqv7-xRdcWZJWQRNX2s-gpQHrWjiBp-G_8IsBeikU3wIEiQdZTF-RQHSvGypng9XwDFAFSQ5Gf1jlZ03tuRJoFpouxl9peQujQe2rvTPFnIt_s7A5F8zy_Scj_-isOu-uEkgIFeBDvl6sfwzoH58HYWuVxMcLlXR2qsy1qdCxMVMaco.cfx


11/25/2024
Damage reported: minor
damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 02/20/2023. Damage reported: 11/25/2024.
Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
23,734 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/26/2022 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $27,485

Original Window Sticker

07/30/2022 15 Doral Hyundai
Doral, FL
305-591-5400
https://doralhyundai.com
/

4.3 / 5.0

1,095 Verified Reviews

2,690
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/04/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Blue

09/13/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hialeah, FL
Title #0148033466

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 23,734/yr

Last reported odometer reading 60,994

-
-

-
-
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/dFfEg8SsvmGjFjpfX1xiZflNKsIfAWCtplCIBgOzKIXVsQQ8mHeL1vyeZ7DsuppY7K0m9HlX8xQ1P9Re7w1cvIuH-DuBqoaeZBITZTjVe_eXXv7-xzoRRxirMiUIDKF1mGrxwiJVNmwKTcVGsP9UpCFOdCZKxEblhcGL9VWLTnouWVkU3Hm_B9-WLWtBvRmntmImM08ZbAcxGCSaSf4IPSd0vxngdXqhe5VBQob98dJ0Z-8zJXcA4KtDJMaw49SbkWC_45rPnauQAWR-pYGvXgSzJo7QyldRpRC2zdBEzKN8CFP6nMx3nl02tJ5spgyK-Jv3Rq169yk94mBgbHClx8-BT64cg7LLTw31sya1_Giwaw4lC42jSmAr7kbUNpvXCcYjc_pBtVus7jsY-q3xgxEvCph96Cj1qnQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/F1zfpvjwVLcuW8CFxNxIKdKxjbywUJCajC6SgXifJmy1ODGj6fjaINgQBcRlihptumPyiym9NLdR6Jq7BPkWzZ_5pDd_jJMIDeJSmS-mStJsQKdISkyheXvcwIl4In52xejKFwD2eo70ENzuwL9MVJ8asnWC_etkPYlFQqakmkIlXoRm62nHBTbw8y1AnvpYuZ350UgslsS4dA-3p2gx12UlGZHQ9zs5Eef4HARiQu3Qu8dfm3id7W2GyQjpeq6WtA4vgZhapo4HJ4FcF-X1Bb03T-WxJiIq_Tq7obePO2oP5Gg_oYegyJVfIaqVuD_4cK_0m95nlI0V7QPJTkVLjpUqdXBN8Hkx78i2jhkctNf-6mjOu--yedKSGgIm3TbTzEQe_SphxAS69tYtOCgC9549Xm5rYLHEoK8.cfx


01/02/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hialeah, FL
Title #0148033466

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/18/2023 7,996 Braman Miami Hyundai
Miami, FL
786-220-6929
bramanmiamihyundai.co
m/

4.4 / 5.0

882 Verified Reviews

14,038 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

02/20/2023 Damage Report Accident reported with another motor
vehicle
Damage to front
Damage to right front
Functional damage reported
Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

05/08/2023 16,683 Braman Miami Hyundai
Miami, FL
786-220-6929
bramanmiamihyundai.co
m/

4.4 / 5.0

882 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
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Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
-
-



14,038
Customer
Favorites

10/02/2023 25,504 Braman Miami Hyundai
Miami, FL
786-220-6929
bramanmiamihyundai.co
m/

4.4 / 5.0

882 Verified Reviews

14,038
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Horn replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/14/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hialeah, FL
Title #0148033466

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

04/02/2024 38,798 Potamkin Hyundai
Miami Lakes, FL
305-728-5000
potamkinhyundai.com

4.3 / 5.0

389 Verified Reviews

7,478
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

06/04/2024 46,484 Doral Hyundai
Doral, FL
305-591-5400
https://doralhyundai.com
/

4.3 / 5.0

1,095 Verified Reviews

2,690
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Blower motor replaced/repaired
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Electrical system checked
Horn replaced

10/17/2024 54,329 Braman Miami Hyundai
Miami, FL
786-220-6929
bramanmiamihyundai.co
m/

4.4 / 5.0

882 Verified Reviews

14,038
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drive belts checked
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/12/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hialeah, FL
Title #0148033466

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue
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Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

11/25/2024 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to rear

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

02/27/2025 60,994 Doral Hyundai
Doral, FL
305-591-5400
https://doralhyundai.com
/

4.3 / 5.0

1,095 Verified Reviews

2,690
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/17/25 at 1:41:24 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/17/25 at 1:41:24 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/17/25 1:41:24 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 HYUNDAI ELANTRA
vehicle (VIN: KMHLP4AG1NU364970), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
3/17/25 at 2:41 AM (EDT).

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


